Off Season Tri Cup.xlsx

Platz
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StNr Name

602 Fahje,

40 Krastev,
577 Gresens,
666 Lambracht,
281 Goebel,
581 Kwasny,
255 Stacker,
270 Braeuer,
225 Kersten,
393 Meier,

47 Hahn,

413 Sievers,
574 Aster,

487 Oswald,
485 Maal,
382 Nuske,
620 Weitmann,
603 Hoppe,

64 Herrmann,
380 Ehrenberg,
488 Rattunde,

636 Hiulsebusch,

557 Matzke,
541 Konrad,
558 Matzke,
521 Liese,

342 Schaumann,

394 Meier,

Vorname
Daniel
Ulli
Jan
Gerald
Petra
Miriam
Frank
Karsten
Ines
Ralf
Tanja
Susanne
Malte
Mathias
Lina
Andreas
Daniel
Holger
Michael
Frank
Julia
Lara
Herwig
Thomas
Svenja
Hans-Ulrich
Oliver
Tanja

BSG
Kravag
BACARDI
Running Gree
Stern
Siemens
Running Gree
PHILIPS
Stern
Laufwerk
ELBE-Sport
Beiersdorf
ERGOsports
Running Gree
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
DZ HYP
Signal Iduna
Rot Gelb
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Knossos.de
TK
PHILIPS
NDR
PHILIPS
Lufthansa
Airbus
ELBE-Sport

Gesamt

Jg
1981
1969
1975
1970
1969
1965
1964
1972
1962
1969
1967
1967
1998
1978
1985
1968
1972
1971
1961
1959
1982
1994
1972
1967
1978
1956
1963
1970

Gesamtstrecke
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
16950
13500
13500
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200

6750
6750
6750
6750
6750
6750
6750

Gesamtzeit
1:19:16
1:24:25
1:25:52
1:33:39
1:45:03
1:47:29
1:53:34
1:53:58
2:08:59
1:17:00
1:13:13
1:16:45
0:43:43
0:47:26
0:48:43
0:51:39
0:53:49
0:55:34
0:59:19
1:00:26
1:04:16
0:26:14
0:28:44
0:33:30
0:35:52
0:41:03
0:44:02
0:44:57

Schnitt
0:03:55
0:04:10
0:04:14
0:04:37
0:05:11
0:05:18
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:06:22
0:04:33
0:05:25
0:05:41
0:04:17
0:04:39
0:04:47
0:05:04
0:05:17
0:05:27
0:05:49
0:05:55
0:06:18
0:03:53
0:04:15
0:04:58
0:05:19
0:06:05
0:06:31
0:06:40

Gesamtstarts
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Off Season Tri Cup.xlsx

Platz
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PV OARON OO NDT RN OO NDO A WN =

m/w

£33=£33££33333£33£3£33£=23333

StNr Name

602 Fahje,
40 Krastev,
577 Gresens,

666 Lambracht,

281 Goebel,
581 Kwasny,
255 Stacker,
270 Braeuer,
225 Kersten,
393 Meier,

47 Hahn,
413 Sievers,
574 Aster,
487 Oswald,
485 Maal},
382 Nuske,
620 Weitmann,
603 Hoppe,

64 Herrmann,

380 Ehrenberg,

488 Rattunde,

636 Hiulsebusch,

557 Matzke,
541 Konrad,
558 Matzke,
521 Liese,

Vorname
Daniel
Ulli
Jan
Gerald
Petra
Miriam
Frank
Karsten
Ines
Ralf
Tanja
Susanne
Malte
Mathias
Lina
Andreas
Daniel
Holger
Michael
Frank
Julia
Lara
Herwig
Thomas
Svenja
Hans-Ulrich

342 Schaumann, Oliver

394 Meier,

Tanja

Stadtpark West
BSG Jg
Kravag 1981
BACARDI 1969
Running Gree 1975
Stern 1970
Siemens 1969
Running Gree 1965
PHILIPS 1964
Stern 1972
Laufwerk 1962
ELBE-Sport 1969
Beiersdorf 1967
ERGOsports 1967
Running Gree 1998
Knossos.de 1978
Knossos.de 1985
DZ HYP 1968
Signal Iduna 1972
Rot Gelb 1971
Deut.Bank 1961
Deut.Bank 1959
Knossos.de 1982
TK 1994
PHILIPS 1972
NDR 1967
PHILIPS 1978
Lufthansa 1956
Airbus 1963
ELBE-Sport 1970

Gesamtstrecke
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
20250
16950
13500
13500
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200
10200

6750
6750
6750
6750
6750
6750
6750

Gesamtzeit
1:19:16
1:24:25
1:25:52
1:33:39
1:45:03
1:47:29
1:53:34
1:53:58
2:08:59
1:17:00
1:13:13
1:16:45
0:43:43
0:47:26
0:48:43
0:51:39
0:53:49
0:55:34
0:59:19
1:00:26
1:04:16
0:26:14
0:28:44
0:33:30
0:35:52
0:41:03
0:44:02
0:44:57

Schnitt
0:03:55
0:04:10
0:04:14
0:04:37
0:05:11
0:05:18
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:06:22
0:04:33
0:05:25
0:05:41
0:04:17
0:04:39
0:04:47
0:05:04
0:05:17
0:05:27
0:05:49
0:05:55
0:06:18
0:03:53
0:04:15
0:04:58
0:05:19
0:06:05
0:06:31
0:06:40

Gesamtstarts
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